
SCALLYWAGS TERM DATES – 2020-2021  (also see calendar version) 

 

Autumn Term – 1st half – 07/09/20 – 23/10/20 – 7 weeks 

First day:  Monday 7 September 2020 

Last day:  Friday 23 October 2020 

Closed for half term: 26/10/20 – 30/10/20 

 

Autumn Term – 2nd half – 03/11/20 – 17/12/20 – 6 weeks + 3 days 

CLOSED:  Monday 2 November 2020 

First day:  Tuesday 3 November 2020 

Last day:   Thursday 17 December 2020 

CLOSED:  Friday 18 December 2020 

Closed for Christmas: 18/12/20 – 03/01/21 

 

Spring Term – 1st half – 04/01/21 – 12/02/21 – 6 weeks 

First day:  Monday 4 January 2021 

Last day:   Friday 12 February 2021 

Closed for half term:  15/02/21 – 19/02/21 

 

Spring Term – 2nd half – 22/02/21 – 01/04/21 – 5 weeks + 4 days 

First day:  Monday 22 February 2021 

Last day:  Thursday 1 April 2021 

CLOSED:  Friday 2 April 2021 

Closed for Easter: 02/04/21 – 16/04/21 

 

Summer Term – 1st half – 19/04/21 – 28/05/21 – 5 weeks + 4 days 

First day:  Monday 19 April 2021 

CLOSED:  Bank Holiday Monday 3 May 2021 

Last day:  Friday 28 May 2021 

Closed for half term:  31/05/21 – 04/06/21 

 

Summer Term – 2nd half – 08/06/21 – 23/07/21 – 6 weeks + 4 days 

CLOSED:  Monday 7 June 2021 

First day:  Tuesday 8 June 2021 

Last day:  Friday 23 July 2021 

 

THE DAYS WE OPEN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON DEMAND FOR SPACES 

Scallywags aims to open 38 weeks of the year to enable eligible children to claim their full entitlement to funding. 

 


